CORN PRODUCTION - 1999

Jo Daviess  [Steghefison I'vwinnebago| o MeHenry | Lake
5
i}
Carroll
w Oyle Delalbd Kane J Cook
@ o DuPage
YWhiteside | 56
Kendall
/_,_) Herrpd SEutean La Salle Wil
Rock Island Grundy
Mercer
Putham Karkakes
= |Mvarten Kp Stark Marshall Livingston
2 i s Iraguois
2 Preoria / YWoodford
T
- L A4
Hancock |MWeDonowgh
Fard Wermilion
Tazewell Melean Champaian
Schuyler L-ogan Dieswitt
e
Menard
Macon
Sangamon Piatt Douglas Edgat
Maultrie —
Coles
Greene Wlacoupin
Christjah Clark
Montgomery | Shelby Cumberland g
Fayette
Effingham | Jasper
—
Madison |_ Bond Crawfard
- Clay
Marion ) Lawrence
Clintan Richland
St. Clair
YWayne R T
/_'J_ £ |z
Jefferzan N
= |=
Monroe Washingtan W
Harnilt i
Randalph Perry amitont White
Franklin
Jackson — Saline
Williarmson Gallatin
Unian Johnson| Pope | Hardin
(M2 rPulaskd [assac

ILLINOIS AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS - 2000

MILLION BUSHELS:

Less Than 21

2110 26.9

2710 34.9

35 or More

TOP TEN COUNTIES:

McLean
Iroquois
Champaign
La Salle
Livingston
Vermilion
Bureau
Lee

Ogle

Henry

(Bushels)
51,278,500
48,654,000
44,986,000
38,766,000
38,216,000
35,325,000
33,221,000
30,450,000
30,210,000

29,820,000

27



